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COMPANY NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE CONTACT NAME / E-MAIL

Affiliated Engineers, Inc.

One Harbour Place                                        

777 South Harbour Island Blvd., Suite 450             

Tampa, FL  33602 813.558.8687

James P. Miller                       

jpmiller@aeieng.com

Ajax Building Corporation 109 Commerce Blvd.                              

Oldsmar, FL  34677 813.792.3900

Tim Templeton                     

tim@ajaxbuilding.com

AM Engineering, Inc. 8340 Consumer Court                          

Sarasota, FL  34240 941.377.9178

D. Shawn Leins                           

sleins@amengfl.com

APEX-Studio Suarez
200 S. Washington, Suite 3               

Sarasota, FL  34236
941.366.9888

Javier Suarez                                    

jsuarez@apex-studio.com

Ardaman & Associates, Inc. 78 Sarasota Center Blvd.                       

Sarasota, FL  34240 941.922.3526

Susan Williams                           

swilliams@ardaman.com

ATP Engineering South, PL 1283 Tallevast Road                        

Sarasota, FL  34243 941.360.2181

John D. Camden                  

atpengrsouth@verizon.net                          

BillerReinhart Structual Group, Inc. 4014 Gunn Highway, Suite 248                  

Tampa, FL  33618 813.908.7203

Robert J. Reinhart             

rreinhart@billerreinhart.com

BMK Architects 323 Central Ave.                                       

Saraota, FL  34236 941.365.6056

Darrell McLain                                

dmc@bmkarchitects.com

Canerday, Belfsky + Arroyo Architects, Inc. 800 Second Avenue S., Suite 320                    

St. Petersburg, FL  33701 727.823.0675

Leandro A. Arroyo                          

leo@canerday.com

CarlsonStudio Architecture 1613 Fruitville Road, Suite 1                   

Sarasota, Florida, 34236 941.362.4312

Michael R. Carlson              

michael@carlsonstudio.org

Construction Moisture Consulting, Inc. (CMC) 4508 Oak Fair Blvd., Suite 200               

Tampa, FL  33610 813.623.2323

Debra Palmer                                        

dpalmer@CMCFlorida.com

Consulting Engineering Associates, Inc. (CEA) 8365 Gunn Highway                                 

Tampa, FL  33626 813.448.0225

Karen A. Farb                                          

kfarb@cea-engineers.com

CORE Construction Service of Florida, LLC
6320 Tower Lane                                            

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.552.0240

Karen Wiseman                                    

karenwiseman@coreconstruct.com

CPH Engineers, Inc. (CPH) 3277 A. Fruitville Road, Suite 2                            

Sarasota, FL  34237 941.365.4771

Nik Jindal                                         

NJindal@cphengineers.com

Crawford, Williams Engineering, Inc.
6731 Professional Parkway W., Suite 102               

Sarasota, FL  34240      
941.907.0103

 Wm. Scott Crawford                                    

scott@crawfordwilliams.com

David W. Jonnston Associates (dwja)               
630 S. Orange Ave., Suite 202                  

Sarasota, FL  34236 941.366.3159

Phillip J. Smith                                       

phil@dwja.net
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DeAngelis Diamond Construction, Inc. 7309 Merchant Court, Suite B            

Sarasota, FL  34240 941.388.6997

Jay Waltbillig                              

jayw@deangelisdiamond.com

DeLesline Construction, Inc. 320 7th Street West                                

Palmetto, FL  34221 941.723.6112

John T. DeLesline                                

johnt@deleslinecon.com

DMK Associates 435 Commercial Court, Suite 200             

Venice, FL  34292 941.412.1293

Dorian J. Popescu                                             

dpopescu@dmkassoc.com

Driggers Engineering Services, Inc. (desi) 12220 49th Street North                      

Clearwater, FL  33762 727.571.1313

Nicholas T. Korecki                         

nkorecki@driggers-eng.com

Dunkelberger Engineering & Testing, Inc. 8260 Vico Court, Unit B                       

Sarasota, FL  34240 941.379.0621

Scott N. Parrish                           

scottp@detinc.net

ECS - Florida, LLC 2815 Directors Row, Suite 500                  

Orlando, FL  32809 407.859.8378

Christopher A. Bowman                                   

cbowman@ecslimited.com

Ellis Construction Company 1714 W. Cypress Street                            

Tampa, FL  33606 813.251.8473

Keith Ellis                                    

keith@ellisonline.com

Engineering Matrix, Inc. 2860 Scherer Drive                                        

St. Petersburg, FL  33716 727.573.4656

Anita K. Crosby                                  

anitac@engmtx.com

Fawley Bryant Architects, Inc. 5391 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. N, Suite 300              

Sarasota, FL  34240  941.343.4070

Samantha Cummins                                                              

samantha.cummins@fawley-bryant.com

FleischmanGarcia Architecture 3224 Hyde Park Avenue, Suite 300             

Tampa, FL  33606 813.251.4400

John C. Kelly                                                             

J.Kelly@fleischmanGarcia.com

GAP Engineering and Planning, LLC 5605 Marquesas Circle                           

Sarasota, FL  34233 941.923.6900

Ronald J. Schwied, Jr.                                                            

ron@gapep.com

George F. Young, Inc. 10540 Portal Crossing, Suite 105        

Bradenton, FL  34211 941.747.2981

Betty Schaefer                                                        

bschaefer@georgefyoung.com

Gilbane Building Company dba Mills Gilbane 8433 Enterprise Circle, Suite 200                               

Lakewood Ranch, FL  34202 941.758.6441

Heather Nye                                    

hnye@gilbaneco.com

GLE Associates, Inc. 4300 West Cypress Street, Suite 400            

Tampa, FL  33607 813.241.8350

Anna Kucenic                                                      

akucenic@gleassociates.com

Global MEP & Fire Engineering, Inc. 816 Manatee Avenue East, Suite 18              

Bradenton, FL  34208 941.758.2551

David E. Greene                                                   

David@globalmepf.com

Hale - Edwards Associates, P.A. 5317 Fruitville Road, Suite 87                      

Sarasota, FL  34232 941.376.2167

Larry W. Hale                                                   

Larry@Hale-Edwards.com

Halfacre Construction Company
7015 Professional Parkway East           

Saraota, FL  34240 941.907.9099

Mr. Kim A. French                                   

kfrench@halfacreco.com
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Hall Architects, PA 513 Central Avenue [Rear]                          

Sarasota, FL  34236 941.917.0883

Gregory Hall                                                     

ghall@hallarchitects.com

Harvard Jolly, Inc. 2714 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Street N.            

St. Petersburg, FL  33704 727.896.4611

Stephen Johnson                                                 

s.johnson@harvardjolly.com

Hees & Associates, Inc. 1381 Fifth Street                                     

Sarasota, FL  34236 941.955.4555

Karl F. Hees                                               

karl@heesassociates.com

Holland Construction
1991 Main Street, Suite 208                

Sarasota, FL  34236
941.953.4500

Craig Campbell                                    

ccampbell@holland-corp.com

Holmes Hepner & Associates Architects, Inc. 220 West 7th Avenue, Suite 220                  

Tampa, FL  33602 813.229.0614

Peter Hepner                               

phepner@holmeshepner.com

Jensen and Group (JAG)                       

Engineering Consultants

1626 Barber Road, Suite A                       

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.747.7400

Kurt W. Jensen                                   

kwj@jag-eng.com

Jon F. Swift, Inc. 2221 8th Street                                        

Sarasota, FL  34237 941.951.6100

Jason F. Swift                             

jason@jonfswiftinc.com

Karins Engineering Group, Inc. (KEG) 2017 Fiesta Drive                                    

Sarasota, FL  34231 941.927.8525

Linda M. Cavalieri                                      

lc@keg-engineering.com

KBJ Architects, Inc. 510 North Julia Street                       

Jacksonville, FL  32202 904.356.9491

Candi Woodlief                                                

cwoodlief@kbj.com

Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 3660 Maguire Blvd., Suite 200               

Orlando, FL  32803 407.898.1511

Amy L. McGreger                             

amy.mcgreger@kimley-horn.com

King Engineering Associates, Inc. 2930 University Parkway                   

Sarasota, FL  34243 941.358.6500

O. Denise Greer                          

dgreer@kingengineering.com

Lawson Group Architects, Inc.
4910 Lakewood Ranch Blvd.                              

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.366.4006

Farrell Wood                                             

farrell@lawsongroup.net

LITTLE Diversified Architectural Consulting 201 South Orange Avenue, Suite 940      

Orlando, FL  32801 407.218.8292

James P. Hair                           

JHair@littleonline.com

Lombardo, Foley & Kolarik, Inc. (LF&K) 825 4th Street West / PO Box 188           

Palmetto, FL  34220 941.722.4561

Robert J. Lombardo                                 

blombardo@lfk-inc.com

M. P. Spychala and Associates, Inc.
240 Pine Avenue North                       

Oldsmar, FL  34677
813.855.2721

Michael P. Spychala 

mpsych@spychalaengineers.com

Magnum Builders of Sarasota, Inc. 4545 Northgate Court                           

Sarasota, FL  34234 941.351.5560

Michael L. Baltzer                                     

mbaltzer@magnumbuilders.com

Manasota Commercial Construction
5515 21st Avenue West, Suite D                     

Bradenton, FL  34209
941.795.2732

Clayton D. Johnson                                            

clayjmanasotaconstruction.com
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Manhattan Construction (Florida), Inc. 5939 Approach Road                               

Sarasota, FL  34233 941.376.3310

George W. McGonagill                       

gmcgonagill@manhattanconstruction.com

Matern Professional Engineering, Inc. 550 North Reo Street, Suite 300                  

Tampa, FL  33609 407.740.5020

Ryan Strandquest                                     

rstrandquest@matern.net

McIntyre Elwell & Strammer                      

General Contractors (ME&S)
1645 Barber Road                                  

Sarasota, FL  34240 941.377.6800

Fred Strammer                                               

fred-strammer@mesgc.com

ME3 Consulting Engineers, LLC 11065 Gatewood Drive, Suite 104          

Bradenton, FL  34211 941.748.1319

Sidney T. Pritchard                               

sidney@me3-engr.com

My Green Buildings 205 N. Orange Avenue, Suite 1-SE             

Sarasota, FL  34236 941.366.7280

Grant Castilow                           

grant@mygreenbuildings.com

NOVA Engineering and Environmental, LLC 1226 Tech Blvd.                                            

Tampa, FL  33619 813.623.3100

Bob Hughes                                                

bhughes@usanova.com

P.J. Hayes, Inc. dba Tandem Construction 5391 Lakewood Ranch Blvd. N, Suite 200         

Sarasota, FL  34240  941.954.1599

Peter J. Hayes                                

peter.hayes@tandemconstruction.com

Platinum Coast Construction, Inc.        
3310 Riverview Blvd.                             

Bradenton, FL  34205
941.545.7777

Marilyn Schroeter                         

platinumcoastinc@gmail.com

Professional Service Industries, Inc. (PSI) 5801 Benjamin Center Drive, Suite 112                          

Tampa, FL  33634 813.886.1075

Jessica Hussey                                 

jessica.hussey@psiusa.com

Rañon & Partners, Inc. Architects 515 W. Bays Street, Suite 200                      

Tampa, FL  33606 813.253.3465

Sharon R. Mangione                                  

s.mangione@ranon.com

RDA Group Architect, LLC
766 South Osprey Avenue, Suite 17                    

Sarasota, FL  34236 941.383.4500

Jerry Brabant                                                  

jrs@rda-group.com

Richard G. Allen Architects, Inc.
3847 South School Ave.                             

Sarasota, FL  34239
941.929.9119

Richard G. Allen                                     

dick@richardallenarchitects.com

SaltCo, LLC
2650 Bahia Vista St., Suite 302        

Sarasota, FL  34239
941.312.5523

John P. Salt                                                

jsalt@saltcodesign.com

SchenkelShultz Architecture 677 North Washington Blvd.                          

Sarasota, FL  34236 941.952.5875

Rebecca Brady                     

rbrady@schenkelshultz.com

Seibert Architects P.A. 1373 5th Street                                        

Sarasota, FL  34236 941.366.9161

Samuel C. Holladay                          

sholladay@seibertarchitects.com

Smith Seckman Reid, Inc. (SSR) 6948 Professional Parkway East                

Sarasota, FL  34240 941.907.7750

Bruce A. Loeppke                                 

bloeppke@ssr-inc.com

Steinbaum and Associates, Inc.
6151 Lake Osprey Drive                        

Sarasota, FL  34240 941.921.2707

Michele L. Steinbaum   

steinbaumenviron@aol.com                             
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Stirling & Wilbur Engineering Group (S&W) 7085 South Tamiami Trail                    

Sarasota, FL  34231 941.929.1552

Sandy Collins                                         

office@stirlingwilbur.com

The A.D. Morgan Corporation
2411-B Manatee Ave. West             

Bradenton, FL  34205 941.747.3001

Max Otero                        

motero@admorgan.com

The Structures Group, Inc. 1714 N. Armenia, Suite B                              

Tampa, FL  33607 813.877.3421

Dr. Nick M. Bradford                                        

structuresgroup@verizon.net

TLC Engineering for Architecture, Inc. 1400 Colonial Blvd., Suite 203                    

Fort Myers, FL  33907 239.275-4240

Sherri Muske                                 

sherri.muske@tlc-eng.com

TOTeMS Architecture, Inc. 2168 Main Street                                      

Sarasota, FL  34237                       941.952.0084

Todd Sweet                      

tsweet@totemsinc.com

Ugarte & Associates, Inc. 434 9th Avenue West                                 

Palmetto, FL  34221 941.729.5691

Patsy Ugarte                              

pugarte@ugartearchitecture.com

Universal Engineering Sciences, Inc. 1748 Independence Blvd., Suite B-1           

Sarasota, FL  34234 941.358.7410

Robert Gomez                            

rgomez@universalengineering.com

Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. (VHB) 8043 Cooper Creek Blvd., Suite 201             

University Park, FL  34201 941.351.8986

Gary M. Serviss                             

Gserviss@vhb.com

Williams Company Tampa 5402 Beaumont Center Blvd., Suite 114          

Tampa, FL  33634 813.418.3810

Nicki Ragan                                 

nragan@williamsco.com

Willis A. Smith Construction, Inc. 5001 Lakewood Ranch Blvd., N.              

Sarasota, FL  34240 941.366.3116

David E. Sessions                        

dsessions@willissmith.com

Wilson Miller, Inc. 6900 Professional Parkway E.                    

Sarasota, FL  34205 941.907.6900

J. Michael Bell                              

mike.bell@stantec.com

Wilson Structual Consultants, Inc. 6731 Professional Parkway W., Suite 100              

Sarasota, FL  34240      941.907-.4789

Richard D. Wilson, P.E.                              

rich@wilsonstructural.com

Zirkelbach Construction
1415 10th Street, West                           

Palmetto, FL  34221  
941.729.0000

Alan Zirkelbach                                                

alan@zirkelbach.com
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Air Mechanical & Service Corporation
2700 Avenue of the Americas                        

Englewood, FL  34224
941.363.2455

Mark Castellano                               

englewoodamsco@amsco-ac.com

Crowley Services, Inc.
16271 Rawls Road                                 

Sarasota, FL  34240
941.322.2800

Dean Crowley                                      

dcrowleyservices.com

EE&G Environmental Services, LLC (EE&G)
5005 West Laurel Street, Suite 110                   

Tampa, FL  33607
813.287.1005

D. Kirk Smith                                     

ksmith@eeandg.com

STEWART Engineering Consultants
1859 Northgate Boulevard                      

Sarasota, FL  34234
941.351.9996

William J. Stewart                                  

w.stewart@stewart-engineering.com

Suffolk Construction Company, Inc.
One Harvard Circle, Suite 100                      

West Palm Beach, FL  33409
581-832-1818

Dagoberto Diaz                                

ddiaz@suffolkconstruction.com

    

    

    

    

    

    

UPDATE #3: 2012

REVISED: 1/3/2012

NOTE: On  6/7/2012 the Professional Services Selection Committee voted to recommend the following                                                             

companies for SBSC certification to provide construction related services.
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